
 

 

 

A  B  C  D  E  F  G  H  
         Vault              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  8.900  35.600  Jerzi-Lynn Jurkiw  3144  3  Lvl 3: 7 JR  Orchard Park  
2  8.775  32.875  Adriana O'Neil  3198  3  Lvl 3: 7 JR  Premier  
3  8.450  33.025  Madison McElhaney  3099  3  Lvl 3: 7 JR  Lakettes  
4  8.400  32.550  Mikayla Harding  3230  3  Lvl 3: 7 JR  Tumble Time  
5  8.200  32.500  Riley Barna  3195  3  Lvl 3: 7 JR  Premier  
6  7.900  28.425  Lilyana Basinger  3196  3  Lvl 3: 7 JR  Premier  
7  7.800  30.100  Lexie Iwaniuk  3197  3  Lvl 3: 7 JR  Premier  
                        
         Bars              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.150  35.600  Jerzi-Lynn Jurkiw  3144  3  Lvl 3: 7 JR  Orchard Park  
2  7.900  33.025  Madison McElhaney  3099  3  Lvl 3: 7 JR  Lakettes  
3  7.800  32.550  Mikayla Harding  3230  3  Lvl 3: 7 JR  Tumble Time  
4  7.700  32.500  Riley Barna  3195  3  Lvl 3: 7 JR  Premier  
5  7.300  32.875  Adriana O'Neil  3198  3  Lvl 3: 7 JR  Premier  
6  7.050  30.100  Lexie Iwaniuk  3197  3  Lvl 3: 7 JR  Premier  
7  6.450  28.425  Lilyana Basinger  3196  3  Lvl 3: 7 JR  Premier  
                        
         Beam              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  8.425  33.025  Madison McElhaney  3099  3  Lvl 3: 7 JR  Lakettes  
2  8.375  35.600  Jerzi-Lynn Jurkiw  3144  3  Lvl 3: 7 JR  Orchard Park  
3  8.350  32.550  Mikayla Harding  3230  3  Lvl 3: 7 JR  Tumble Time  
4  8.200  32.500  Riley Barna  3195  3  Lvl 3: 7 JR  Premier  
5  8.000  32.875  Adriana O'Neil  3198  3  Lvl 3: 7 JR  Premier  
6  7.750  30.100  Lexie Iwaniuk  3197  3  Lvl 3: 7 JR  Premier  
7  6.825  28.425  Lilyana Basinger  3196  3  Lvl 3: 7 JR  Premier  
                        
         Floor              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.175  35.600  Jerzi-Lynn Jurkiw  3144  3  Lvl 3: 7 JR  Orchard Park  
2  8.800  32.875  Adriana O'Neil  3198  3  Lvl 3: 7 JR  Premier  
3  8.400  32.500  Riley Barna  3195  3  Lvl 3: 7 JR  Premier  
4  8.250  33.025  Madison McElhaney  3099  3  Lvl 3: 7 JR  Lakettes  
5  8.000  32.550  Mikayla Harding  3230  3  Lvl 3: 7 JR  Tumble Time  
6  7.500  30.100  Lexie Iwaniuk  3197  3  Lvl 3: 7 JR  Premier  
7  7.250  28.425  Lilyana Basinger  3196  3  Lvl 3: 7 JR  Premier  
                        
         All Around              
Place  AA Total  Hi Sc  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
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1  35.600  9.175  Jerzi-Lynn Jurkiw  3144  3  Lvl 3: 7 JR  Orchard Park  
2  33.025  8.450  Madison McElhaney  3099  3  Lvl 3: 7 JR  Lakettes  
3  32.875  8.800  Adriana O'Neil  3198  3  Lvl 3: 7 JR  Premier  
4  32.550  8.400  Mikayla Harding  3230  3  Lvl 3: 7 JR  Tumble Time  
5  32.500  8.400  Riley Barna  3195  3  Lvl 3: 7 JR  Premier  
6  30.100  7.800  Lexie Iwaniuk  3197  3  Lvl 3: 7 JR  Premier  
7  28.425  7.900  Lilyana Basinger  3196  3  Lvl 3: 7 JR  Premier  

 


